Right Turn on Imperial Hwy

Right Turn on Rose Drive

Right Turn on Valencia Ave

Right Turn on Carbon Canyon Rd
Left Turn on Chino Hills Pkwy
Right Turn 60 FWY E

Right Turn | 15 FWY N

Left turn Foothill Blvd

Right turn Monet Ave

Arrive Richie’s Diner (Breakfast) (D 10:25am)
Right Turn Victoria Gardens Ln
Right Turn Baseline Rd

Right turn I-15S

Right Turn 60 FWY E
Continue [-215S

Left Turn Newport Road

Right Turn  State Street

Right Turn  Sage Rd

Right Turn ~ Hwy 79

Arrive Temecula- Chevron (Gas) (D 1:00pm)
Right Turn I-15 FWY N

Left Turn Wildomar Trail

Right Turn Grand Ave

Left Turn Ortega HWY
Arrive OC County Line (A 1:57 pm)

5.4
6.5
6.9
15.3
19.4
33.0
38.1
38.3

38.5
39.7
40.2
48.3

84.6

97.1

100.0
118.0
139.0
139.9
151.0
153.0

160.00
185.00

Richie’s Diner with Sage Detour
Meet up: Anaheim Starbucks
Meet at 7:30am and Kickstands up: 8:00am
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Right turn
Right Turn
Right Turn
Right Turn
Left Turn

Right Turn
Right Turn
Left Turn

Right turn

Arrive Richie’s Diner (Breakfast) (D 10:25 am)

on Imperial Hwy

on Rose Drive

on Valencia Ave

on Carbon Canyon Rd.
on Chino Hills Pkwy
on 60 FWY E

on 15 FWY N

Foothill Blvd.

Monet Ave

Right Turn
Right Turn

Right turn
Exit Right
Continue
Left Turn
Right Turn
Right Turn
Right Turn

on Victoria Gardens Ln
on Baseline Rd.

on I-15 Fwy S

on 60 FWY E
onl-215S

on Newport Road
on State Street
on Sage Rd.

on HWY 79

Arrive Temecula- Chevron (Gas) (D1:00pm)

5.4
6.5
6.9
15.3
19.4
33.0
38.1
38.3

38.3
38.5
39.7

40.2
48.3

84.6
97.1
100.0
118.0
139.0

Right Turn
Left Turn
Right Turn
Left Turn

Arrive OC County Line (A 1:57 pm)

onl-15FWYN
on Wildomar Trail
on Grand Ave.
on Ortega HWY

139.9
151.0
153.0
160.0

185.0

Richie’s Diner with Sage Detour
Meet up: Anaheim Starbucks

Meet at 7:30 a.m. and Kickstands up: 8:00 a.m.






